
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 8-I

Start 8-24-17
3 soil 3 Finish 8-25-17
6 clay/rock 9
81 lime 90

161 shale 251
21 lime 272
65 shale 337
30 lime 367
43 shale 410 set 20’ of   7” 5sxs 

ran 651.3’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 62sxs  

22 lime 432
7 shale 439
6 lime 445
98 shale 543
2 lime 545
83 shale 628
3 sandy shale 631 odor
7 oil sand 638 good show
24 shale 662 T.D
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